F ﬂ Maharaja’s

/ College

W

< Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 24000823
2 24000303
3 24001198
4 24000467
5 24001266
6 24000480
7 24000992
8 24001257
9 24000496
10 24000229
11 24001912
12 24001156
13 24001128
14 24000576
15 24000528
16 24001874
17 24000538
18 24000752
19 24000171
20 24000502
21 24000555
22 24002026

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST

MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025

General (SM

Name

SANDRA P
VYSHNAVY N B
ANSA ANTONY
AGNES GEORGE
SANTHWANA N K
NIRMAL PRINCE
ANUSREE ANIL
ANUSREE A

SANIA JOSEPH

GOUTHAM KRISHNA J

ASWANI V S
ALEN MATHEW
POOJA PREM P
FATHIMA CA
FAHIMAA M
DEVATHEERTHA M
GOURINANDA A |
DEVIKRISHNA B
MALAVIKA C S
HRIDIKA M
JUMANA A M

YEMEEMA K KURIAN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

980.220

971.250

959.340

947.210

944.700

943.780

942.910

934.900

933.660

933.660

928.750

927.160

924.050

922.670

920.270

919.500

918.150

917.800

917.020

915.630

915.470

914.060
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Appin.No

24001756

24001701

24001717

24000701

24001492

24001650

24001067

24001616

24001758

24000868

24000204

24001394

24001556

24000491

24000083

24000265

24002034

24001914

24000447

24001481

24000599

24000092

24000542

24000453

24000408

24000638

24001526

Name

SHYBAS KHAN M M
HANNA FATHIMA P P
DEVIKA M

GOPIKA K
AISWARYA.M.T
ADHEENA M V

MAHSOOMA
ABOOBACKER

GOPIKA SASEENDRAN
PRIYENDHU V
VYSHNAVI AJITH

MEENAKSHY
SANTHOSH

SUPRIYA SUKUMARAN
ANGEL JOMY
SREEDEVI K
ARCHANA SHIBU
ABHIRAMI KR

ZUMAILATH SURUMI A
M

NANDANA CHANDRAN
T

JENNATH RAHEEM
AJANYAT P

SWATHI KRISHNA M P
NANDANA R

AMEENA MOHAMMED
SHOOJA

FARSANA SALIM
SHABNA ALI
ASHRA SHERIN .E.A

NOMY NOBLE

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/EWS

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

912.580

910.670

910.200

909.380

906.580

906.080

905.960

904.900

902.250

902.230

901.560

901.140

900.870

900.680

900.510

900.050

900.020

898.860

898.680

897.090

896.140

894.720

893.150

892.910

892.820

892.470

892.050
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Sl.no.

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Appin.No

24000015

24001730

24000919

24000982

24001982

24001582

24001335

24001518

24001102

24001035

24001174

24001104

24001411

24000247

24001891

24000843

24000748

24001202

24000126

24000306

24000465

24000220

24001545

24000793

24000198

24000908

24001880

24000948

24000580

Name

SARANYA PV
HASNA

DHIYA DENNY
UMA R
SANDRA M
ADITHYA LALU

NANDANA
HARISUDHAN

SWATHY K S
SREEJISHAV S
RINSHAV H
HARICHANDANA S

ATHIRAK G

SUHANA SHERIN V P

NAKSHATHRA C S
SIVAPRIYA S
APARNA V RAJ
EMY MARIA
ARUNIMA S
ANJANA V MANI
SREELEKSHMI R
ELDHOSE RAJU
LEON A

GANGA GOPINATH
JISHNA P
SHIFANAK S
MARY LIYA A |
GAYATHRI SHAJI
AMRUTHA P

SNEHA M B

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/ST

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

891.430

889.040

888.230

888.140

887.590

886.690

885.700

884.580

883.910

883.810

883.730

883.210

882.890

881.990

881.560

880.450

878.730

878.410

874.920

874.390

874.230

873.540

872.680

872.030

871.430

870.930

870.420

869.770

865.980
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Sl.no.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Appin.No

24001899

24000073

24001097

24001171

24000027

24000310

24000255

24000078

24001679

24000242

24000508

24001084

24000023

24001922

24000771

24001743

24001915

24000176

24000915

24000566

24001794

24001580

24000814

24002000

24001490

24001483

24001603

24000150

Name

NIYA PAUL

MERIN JOY

GAYATHRY SUDHEER

\Y

ANUSREE T
BILAL BASHEER
MEGHA.V

GOPIKA
UNNIKRISHNAN

UTHARA K

SONA HENRY

K A APARNA
AMRITHA S RA]
MINSA M NAZEER

GOWRI P KUMAR

SNIGDHA S JEEVAN

ALISHA SANKAR S

FIDHA AFSAL

BHAGYALAKSHMI A |

ELIZABETH ALEENA M

M

SIVALAKSHMI S
MARY LIYA K. M.
ABHIJITH MD
IRENE JOSEPH P
MEERA MANQJ
SREENANDA S
AKSHAY M
SHREYA P
ANANDU K

BESENT GEORGE

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/EWS

Christian/General

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/EWS

Option

Index Remarks Main

865.000

863.980

863.400

862.700

861.570

860.350

859.150

857.920

855.970

855.290

853.800

853.590

853.390

852.930

852.680

849.830

846.130

844.430

840.230

836.500

836.330

835.020

834.490

833.740

833.200

829.980

829.870

829.170
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Sl.no.

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Appin.No

24000450

24000102

24000859

24001125

24000581

24001267

24001078

24000248

24000905

24000780

24000669

24000263

24001414

24001916

24000347

24001016

24001822

24000105

24000768

24001955

24001041

24000659

24000200

24002013

24001045

24000609

24000557

24000844

24001528

Name

JIMCY ANTONY .M. A

POOJAN M
POOJA VIJAY
AMRUTHESH P
RASHA FARSANA
HANIYA C A
AFNAMOL C N
SREELAKSHMI S

HARIPRIYA S

AYISHA LABEEBA V |

ANIPRIYA P P
NANDANA K S
NANDANA SAJEEV
NANDANA SHAJI
JISHNU JAYAN
ANJIMA P P
ANAGHA SAS
DEVI KRISHNA K R
SREELAKSHMI MG
DILSHANA N K
ARAVINDH NP
NANDANA V K
DHAYA ANTONY

AVANTHIKA A

KHADEEJA ROOSHIN P

M

SANA ROSE MARIAV M

ATHEENA RANSOM
ARUJA

MERLIN VARGHESE

SILPAP S

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/EWS

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

825.160

823.710

823.070

821.490

819.750

818.580

817.510

815.630

814.520

812.410

811.670

811.550

806.740

806.220

805.280

803.970

803.500

802.850

801.090

800.510

800.180

799.970

799.630

798.000

797.630

793.840

792.300

792.140

790.780
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Sl.no.

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Appin.No

24001529

24001723

24000861

24000500

24001372

24001461

24001204

24000986

24000404

24001306

24001155

24000649

24000570

24000927

24000380

24000298

24001479

24000547

24000765

24000663

24001287

24000458

24001110

24001434

24000282

24000302

24000507

24000085

24001971

Name

AKSHARA AV
GOKUL KRISHNA P V
NANDANA S
MAHIMA MANO]
PAVITHRA P S
ANIRUDH M P
PRANAV PRADEEP
ANJANA K A
NANDANA MANO]
NISHA P.N

BALIH A

ANAGHA K
ABEESHA ANSAR
ANN MARY BENNY
SWATHY C SIVADAS
DEVIKAK'S
AISWARYA MURALI
ASNA N

REVATHI P
RANJANAAT
ANUSREE V

ASWIN . V
GOWRILAKSHMI A S
SANDRA PULIKKAL
ANJANAAS

ANJIMA K

AMEENA IBRAHIM
ANAGHA M

NADHIYA PARVEEN
PV

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

789.970

787.240

787.220

786.410

783.910

782.600

778.830

778.090

774.100

773.460

773.070

771.270

770.500

767.150

765.500

764.780

762.720

761.770

760.500

759.520

758.070

757.830

755.360

754.370

752.430

751.520

750.450

750.320

749.940
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Sl.no.

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

Appin.No

24000149

24001883

24000119

24000208

24000243

24001711

24000421

24001502

24001902

24001608

24001886

24000704

24000888

24001446

24001153

24000334

24001321

24001013

24000901

24000321

24000797

24000709

24000998

24001278

24001129

24000996

24000093

24001505

24000984

24002030

Name

ABDUL FAIZAL

HIBA EK

MIDHUNA N V

SMRITHI MOHAN

VISHNUPRIYA

HAMDA. A.P

ROSEBEN PAULSON

CHANDANA T RAJESH

PARVANADEV K

ANAGHA MOL

SREENANDANA P S

ANAGHA P

ATHULYA NAIR

ARYAKR

ELIZABATH LIYA JOBY

FATHIMA RAFA T K

HARITHA V

LEKHANA . M

KRISHNAPRIYA K M

ASWATHY KN
SANJAY VINU

NANDINI P

APARNA JAYAPRAKASH

GAYATHRI O |

ADITHYA P

ARCHANA PRASAD

LAKSHMI RAMESH

SIDHARTHT S

FAYISA YUSAF

GOPIKAP P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

748.110

747.820

744.290

744.170

741.450

740.980

739.420

736.830

735.160

734.520

730.350

729.060

728.970

728.950

724.760

722.450

721.990

721.870

720.300

716.340

714.350

713.230

713.020

712.500

711.720

711.590

711.150

706.750

703.390

701.470
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Sl.no.

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

Appin.No

24000588

24000551

24001665

24001345

24000921

24000876

24001429

24000195

24001804

24000230

24000607

24001509

24001368

24001728

24001044

24000114

24000757

24001850

24001183

24000328

24001444

24001413

24001598

24002018

24001816

24001696

24001876

24001477

Name

ADITHYA UNNI
NUKSA EN

AROMAL B S
ANANYA SASIKUMAR
SREELAKSHMI E S

MUHAMMED ASLAM K
A

RISHANACR

BIYA BELSHIA
LANKLIN.K

AVANTHIKA V

NAJIL RAHMAN.K
ANEESHA NASRIN P S
HENNA S PRADEEP
MUJEEB RAHMAN T A

RABIJITH
RAVEENDRAN

SWATHY BABU

ALBIN ANTONY
APARNA AB
ABHINAND T SAJI
PARVATHIC S
GOPIKA S

NAIR AKHILA SURESH

JANAKI
SAMEERABHADRA

DILNA DILEEP
AADHIL SALIM
SHEETHAL RATHEESH
ASHNA N N
DEEPENDU TR

NAJIYAPARVEEN

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

698.680

698.670

696.540

691.290

691.180

688.470

688.270

682.310

679.560

677.310

676.010

669.640

667.250

652.450

645.630
641.590
639.120
638.300
638.070
634.590

Withheld

632.000

629.340

624.920

623.190

621.840

619.700

601.540

599.790
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Sl.no.

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

Appin.No

24001520

24001911

24001576

24001493

24001339

24000863

24001952

24001417

24000335

24000826

24001010

24001577

24001761

Name

SARISHKUMAR S
ANJALY SABU
ANOO)J P V

ABISHA BENNY
MARIA VARGHESE
MUHAMMED SUHAIL
BLESSY K S
PRAVEENA P P
HARSHAN V P
VYSAKH CHANDRAN
BINDUKN
MEGHANA P V

AMRITHESH N G

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

593.680

592.280

590.530

582.700

582.530

579.840

571.950

567.440

559.020

542.370

537.500

521.810

510.810
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F ﬂ Maharaja’s

/ College

W

< Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 24000823
2 24001266
3 24001257
4 24000752
5 24000171
6 24000502
7 24000083
8 24001481
9 24000092
10 24001582
11 24001102
12 24001174
13 24001104
14 24000247
15 24001891
16 24000126
17 24000793
18 24001880
19 24001097
20 24001171
21 24001922
22 24002000

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST

MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025

Ezhava (EZ)
Name Category
SANDRA P Hindu/Ezhava
SANTHWANA N K Hindu/Ezhava

ANUSREE A
DEVIKRISHNA B
MALAVIKA C S
HRIDIKA M
ARCHANA SHIBU
AJANYAT P
NANDANA R
ADITHYA LALU
SREEJISHAV S
HARICHANDANA S
ATHIRAK G
NAKSHATHRA C S
SIVAPRIYA S
ANJANA V MANI
JISHNA P
GAYATHRI SHAJI
GAYATHRY SUDHEER V
ANUSREE T
SNIGDHA S JEEVAN

SREENANDA S

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

980.220

944.700

934.900

917.800

917.020

915.630

900.510

897.090

894.720

886.690

883.910

883.730

883.210

881.990

881.560

874.920

872.030

870.420

863.400

862.700

852.930

833.740
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

24001490

24001603

24000102

24000859

24000905

24000669

24001916

24001016

24001822

24000105

24000659

24002013

24000861

24000649

24000380

24000298

24001479

24001287

24000458

24001110

24000282

24000119

24001608

24000321

24000797

24001129

24000996

24000093

24002030

24000757

Name

AKSHAY M
ANANDU K
POOJAN M
POOJA VIJAY
HARIPRIYA S

ANIPRIYA P P

NANDANA SHAJI

ANJIMA P P

ANAGHA SAS|

DEVI KRISHNA KR

NANDANA V K

AVANTHIKA A

NANDANA S

ANAGHA K

SWATHY C SIVADAS

DEVIKAK'S

AISWARYA MURALI

ANUSREE V

ASWIN . V

GOWRILAKSHMI A S

ANJANAAS
MIDHUNA N V
ANAGHA MOL
ASWATHY KN
SANJAY VINU

ADITHYA P

ARCHANA PRASAD

LAKSHMI RAMESH

GOPIKAP P

APARNA AB

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

833.200

829.870

823.710

823.070

814.520

811.670

806.220

803.970

803.500

802.850

799.970

798.000

787.220

771.270

765.500

764.780

762.720

758.070

757.830

755.360

752.430

744.290

734.520

716.340

714.350

711.720

711.590

711.150

701.470

639.120
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Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

53 24001010 BINDUKN Hindu/Ezhava 2 537.500
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F ﬂ Maharaja’s

/ College

W

< Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 24000576
2 24000528
3 24000555
4 24001756
5 24001701
6 24001067
7 24002034
8 24000447
9 24000542
10 24000453
11 24000408
12 24000638
13 24001730
14 24001035
15 24001411
16 24000198
17 24000027
18 24001084
19 24001743
20 24000581
21 24001267
22 24001078

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

== Centre of Excellence under Govt, of Kerala

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
ELIGIBILITY LIST
MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)

Name Category
FATHIMA CA Islam/Muslim
FAHIMA AM Islam/Muslim
JUMANA A M Islam/Muslim
SHYBAS KHAN M M Islam/Muslim
HANNA FATHIMA P P Islam/Muslim
MAHSOOMA ABOOBACKER Islam/Muslim
ZUMAILATH SURUMI A M Islam/Muslim
JENNATH RAHEEM Islam/Muslim
AMEENA MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim
SHOOQJA

FARSANA SALIM Islam/Muslim
SHABNA ALI Islam/Muslim
ASHRA SHERIN .E.A Islam/Muslim
HASNA Islam/Muslim
RINSHAV H Islam/Muslim
SUHANA SHERIN V P Islam/Muslim
SHIFANA K S Islam/Muslim
BILAL BASHEER Islam/Muslim
MINSA M NAZEER Islam/Muslim
FIDHA AFSAL Islam/Muslim
RASHA FARSANA Islam/Muslim
HANIYAC A Islam/Muslim
AFNAMOL C N Islam/Muslim

Option

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

922.670

920.270

915.470

912.580

910.670

905.960

900.020

898.680

893.150

892.910

892.820

892.470

889.040

883.810

882.890

871.430

861.570

853.590

849.830

819.750

818.580

817.510
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Appin.No

24000780

24001955

24001045

24001306

24001155

24000570

24000547

24000507

24001971

24000149

24001883

24001711

24000334

24000984

24000551

24000876

24001429

24000230

24000607

24001368

24002018

24001696

24001477

24000863

Name

AYISHA LABEEBA V |
DILSHANA N K
KHADEEJA ROOSHIN P M
NISHA P.N

BALIH A

ABEESHA ANSAR
ASNAN

AMEENA IBRAHIM
NADHIYA PARVEEN .P.V
ABDUL FAIZAL

HIBA EK

HAMDA. A.P

FATHIMA RAFAT K
FAYISA YUSAF

NUKSA EN
MUHAMMED ASLAM K A
RISHANACR

NAJIL RAHMAN.K
ANEESHA NASRIN P S
MUJEEB RAHMAN T A
AADHIL SALIM

ASHNA N N
NAJIYAPARVEEN

MUHAMMED SUHAIL

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

812.410

800.510

797.630

773.460

773.070

770.500

761.770

750.450

749.940

748.110

747.820

740.980

722.450

703.390

698.670

688.470

688.270

677.310

676.010

667.250

623.190

619.700

599.790

579.840
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F_/W I\:‘laharaja’s iy, o R": Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
\t@ College (AN Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
N 20U .

=) [':rnakulam AGOVERNMENT

avtoNnomous coLLeGe  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

ELIGIBILITY LIST
MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025

Latin (LN)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
24001198 ANSA ANTONY Christian/Latin 959.340
24000480  NIRMAL PRINCE Christian/Latin 943.780
24000748 EMY MARIA Christian/Latin 878.730
24000220 LEONA) Christian/Latin 873.540
24001899  NIYA PAUL Christian/Latin 865.000
24001679  SONA HENRY Christian/Latin 855.970
24000566  MARY LIYA K. M. Christian/Latin 836.500
24000450  JIMCY ANTONY .M. A Christian/Latin 825.160
24000200 DHAYA ANTONY Christian/Latin 799.630

10 24000609  SANA ROSE MARIAV M Christian/Latin = 2 793.840

11 24000421 ROSEBEN PAULSON Christian/Latin =~ 3 739.420

12 24001493  ABISHA BENNY Christian/Latin = 2 582.700

2024-06-25 10:29:45 15 of 29



F ﬂ Maharaja’s

/ College

W

< Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 24000303
2 24000992
3 24001128
4 24001717
5 24001758
6 24000868
7 24000265
8 24000982
9 24001518
10 24001202
11 24000948
12 24000310
13 24000078
14 24000242
15 24000508
16 24000771
17 24001915
18 24001414
19 24000347
20 24000768
21 24001529
22 24000500

ELIGIBILITY LIST
MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025
OBH (OBH)

Name Category

VYSHNAVY N B Hindu/OBH
ANUSREE ANIL Hindu/OBH
POOJA PREM P Hindu/OBH
DEVIKA M Hindu/OBH
PRIYENDHU V Hindu/OBH
VYSHNAVI AJITH Hindu/OBH
ABHIRAMI K R Hindu/OBH
UMAR Hindu/OBH
SWATHY K S Hindu/OBH
ARUNIMA S Hindu/OBH
AMRUTHA P Hindu/OBH
MEGHA.V Hindu/OBH
UTHARA K Hindu/OBH
K A APARNA Hindu/OBH
AMRITHA S RA) Hindu/OBH
ALISHA SANKAR S Hindu/OBH
BHAGYALAKSHMI A | Hindu/OBH
NANDANA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH
JISHNU JAYAN Hindu/OBH
SREELAKSHMI MG Hindu/OBH
AKSHARA AV Hindu/OBH
MAHIMA MANO] Hindu/OBH

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt, of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Option

Index Remarks Main

971.250

942.910

924.050

910.200

902.250

902.230

900.050

888.140

884.580

878.410

869.770

860.350

857.920

855.290

853.800

852.680

846.130

806.740

805.280

801.090

789.970

786.410
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Appin.No

24001461

24001204

24000986

24000765

24000302

24001502

24001902

24000704

24001013

24000709

24000998

24001505

24000588

24001345

24000921

24001509

24001728

24001413

24001520

24001417

24001761

Name

ANIRUDH M P

PRANAV PRADEEP
ANJANA K A

REVATHI P

ANJIMA K

CHANDANA T RAJESH
PARVANADEV K
ANAGHA P

LEKHANA . M

NANDINI P

APARNA JAYAPRAKASH
SIDHARTHT S
ADITHYA UNNI
ANANYA SASIKUMAR
SREELAKSHMI E S
HENNA S PRADEEP
RABIJITH RAVEENDRAN
JANAKI SAMEERABHADRA
SARISHKUMAR S
PRAVEENA P P

AMRITHESH N G

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

782.600

778.830

778.090

760.500

751.520

736.830

735.160

729.060

721.870

713.230

713.020

706.750

698.680

691.290

691.180

669.640

652.450

629.340

593.680

567.440

510.810
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rﬁ Maharaja’s

College

= Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No

1 24000496
2 24000919
3 24000908
4 24000176
5 24001153
6 24000195
7 24001911

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST

MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025

OBX (0BX)

Name Category

SANIA JOSEPH Christian/OBX
DHIYA DENNY Christian/OBX
MARY LIYA A Christian/OBX
ELIZABETH ALEENAM M Christian/OBX
ELIZABATH LIYA JOBY Christian/OBX
BIYA BELSHIA LANKLIN.K Christian/OBX
ANJALY SABU Christian/OBX

Option

Index Remarks Main

933.660

888.230

870.930

844.430

724.760

682.310

592.280
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F ﬂ Maharaja’s

/ College

W

< Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 24000467
2 24001492
3 24001394
4 24001914
5 24001982
6 24001335
7 24001794
8 24000814
9 24000150
10 24001125
11 24001041
12 24000557
13 24000927
14 24000085
15 24000243
16 24001886
17 24001321
18 24000901
19 24001278
20 24001804
21 24000328

ELIGIBILITY LIST
MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025
EWS (EWS)

Name Category
AGNES GEORGE Christian/EWS
AISWARYA.M.T Hindu/EWS
SUPRIYA SUKUMARAN Hindu/EWS
NANDANA CHANDRAN T Hindu/EWS
SANDRA M Hindu/EWS
NANDANA HARISUDHAN Hindu/EWS
ABHIJITH MD Hindu/EWS
MEERA MANO]) Hindu/EWS
BESENT GEORGE Christian/EWS
AMRUTHESH P Hindu/EWS
ARAVINDH NP Hindu/EWS
ATHEENA RANSOM ARUJA  Christian/EWS
ANN MARY BENNY Christian/EWS
ANAGHA M Hindu/EWS
VISHNUPRIYA Hindu/EWS
SREENANDANA P S Hindu/EWS
HARITHA V Hindu/EWS
KRISHNAPRIYA K M Hindu/EWS
GAYATHRI O] Hindu/EWS
AVANTHIKA V Hindu/EWS
GOPIKA S Hindu/EWS

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Option

Index Remarks Main

947.210

906.580

901.140

898.860

887.590

885.700

836.330

834.490

829.170

821.490

800.180

792.300

767.150

750.320

741.450

730.350

721.990

720.300

712.500

679.560

634.590  Withheld
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F _W Maharaja’s

/ College

g

< Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 24001616
2 24001723
3 24000663
4 24001434
5 24001446
6 24001665
7 24001044
8 24001850
9 24001183
10 24001598
11 24001816
12 24001876
13 24001576
14 24000826
15 24001577

ELIGIBILITY LIST
MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025
SC (SC)
Name Category
GOPIKA SASEENDRAN Hindu/SC
GOKUL KRISHNA P V Hindu/SC
RANJANAAT Hindu/SC
SANDRA PULIKKAL Hindu/SC
ARYAKR Hindu/SC
AROMAL B S Hindu/SC
SWATHY BABU Hindu/SC
ABHINAND T SAJl Hindu/SC
PARVATHIC S Hindu/SC
DILNA DILEEP Hindu/SC
SHEETHAL RATHEESH Hindu/SC
DEEPENDU T R Hindu/SC
ANOQJ PV Hindu/SC
VYSAKH CHANDRAN Hindu/SC
MEGHANA P V Hindu/SC

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

904.900

787.240

759.520

754.370

728.950

696.540

645.630

638.300

638.070

624.920

621.840

601.540

590.530

542.370

521.810
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Sl.no.

1

Maharaja’s
College
Ernakulam

AppIn.No

24000843

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

- Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ané,‘{ﬂ}?&»‘g‘{-ﬁlg(;.; Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025

ST (ST)

Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main

APARNA V RAJ Hindu/ST 3 880.450
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Maharaja’s

(‘O"CgC By, <l Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam ,\1123,5\’:;;;':;‘[)5‘(‘:"{;\11;;(;;; Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025
OEC-SC (OEC-SC)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 24000768 @ SREELAKSHMI MG Hindu/OBH = 2 801.090
2 24000500 MAHIMA MANO] Hindu/OBH 3 786.410
3 24001502 CHANDANA T RAJESH Hindu/OBH 1 736.830
4 24000588 @ ADITHYA UNNI Hindu/OBH 2 698.680
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Maharaja’s
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

CO"Cgc - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS CoLLeGe  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
MSc_AnalyticalChem - 2024-2025
OEC-ST (OEC-ST)
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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